MINISTERIO
DE JUSTICIA

BOLSA DE TRABAJO

GERENCIA TERRITORIAL DE
MURCIA

DISPONIBLES EN GESTION PROCESAL Y ADMINISTRATIVA

Cupo Orden
N 30
60
77
78

148

168

184

185

193

194

195

196

197

198

199

200

201

202

203

204

206

207

208

209

210

211

212

213

214

215

216

217

218

219

220

221

222

223

224

225

226

227

228

229

230

231

2 2222222222 2222222222222222222222222222222222

jueves, 8 de abril de 2021

Dni
****5226
****2719
****6730
****5089
****9288
****9863
****7683
****7054
****9237
****5404
****4806
****2257
****2809
****1330
****3804
****7151
****5450
****5756
****1864
****7700
****6059
****7278
****3556
****4503
****6662
****8672
****5401
****7633
****9006
****3705
****5170
****1830
****2453
****6949
****0650
****6218
****9033
****1584
****9089
****2583
****0152
****1746
****2034
****0874
****4200
****7019

Apellidos
PASTOR ESCLAPEZ
GIL PAEZ
OCON DOMINGO
SANGUESA JARENO
HERRERO DIAZ
SANCHEZ MARQUEZ
LOPEZ LOPEZ
TOMAS PERTUSA
MARTINEZ ORDONEZ
PAZ LEBORANS
ALBARRACIN MONTON
VICENTE FRANCO
TORTAJADA BLAY
LLOPIS MENA
PENALVA BLASCO
MELERO GONZALEZ
TORRES FONSECA
GOMARIZ MARTINEZ
LUCAS ZARATE
PAVON GUTIERREZ
RECHE FENOLL
BONACHO LOPEZ
BARRANCO GAMEZ
MANTECA FREIRE
GARCIA GARRIDO
LOBERA GARCIA
GOMIS ESCLAPEZ
HEREDIA MAYA
CARMONA ACEDO
NAVAS CONTRERAS
OCHANDO GUMILLA
ARNICA CAMARO
RUIZ FEMENIA
GARCIA PERAL
MORENO ROS
REVUELTA MINGUEZ
BERNABE GARCIA
CORRAL MORALES
IBARRA PAREJA
RUIZ GOMEZ
OSUNA PELLIN
MARTIN RETAMERO
RUIZ PARDINES
LEAL REDONDO
FERNANDEZ GONZALEZ
MOLINO MARTINEZ

20190612_GTA

Nombre
ASUNCION
MARIA DEL MAR
MIGUEL ANGEL
ANA MARIA
JENNIFER
FRANCISCO JOSE
ANTONIA
ANA
INMACULADA
PATRICIA
MARIA ISABEL
JUSTA MARIA
MIRYAN
ALBA MARINA
ESTER
BONIFACIO
TERESA MARIA
JUAN ANTONIO
SANDRA
ANGELA MARIA
ENCARNACION
RAUL
JOSE MANUEL
RAQUEL
RAQUEL
MARINA
ANTONIO
JUAN JOSE
MARIA VICTORIA
RAFAEL
LOURDES SOFIA
GONZALO
MARIA MAR
RUTH
LUCIA
PABLO
BLANCA MARIA
JUAN MANUEL
RAUL
SERGIO
MIGUELINA
ALICIA
MARIA ISABEL
MIGUEL LUIS
DELIA
MARINA
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GERENCIA TERRITORIAL DE
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Cupo Orden
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
252
253
254
255
257
260
261
262
263
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
277
278
279
280
282
283
284
285

2 2222222222 22222222222222222222222222222222222

jueves, 8 de abril de 2021

Dni
****2994
****2765
****8625
****8946
****9978
****2868
****3759
****0451
****9956
****9121
****3715
*k*X%8544
*EX%T7402
*EkX%2271
**%%9312
*EX*0041
**%%0719
**%¥%0762
*Exx1811
**%%¥4310
**%%5040
**k%*5388
**k%%7162
**k%%3935
**%%3090
**k%%4370
**k%%2338
**%¥%¥0903
**k*%3652
**k%*5886
**k%%7116
**k%%8987
**k%%5911
**k%%9927
**k%%9435

Apellidos
MARIN MANZANERA
MOLINA GARCIA
GONZALEZ GONZALEZ
CRUZ MAYA
RODRIGUEZ PENALVER
ANTON ALBALADEJO
MARTOS GUILLEN
JOVER ALBERT
LOPEZ GOMEZ
VIDAL CLIMENT
LANDETE FERNANDEZ
REYES MEDINA
BALSALOBRE PALAZON
TORRES BRAOS
MIRAS MOLINA
MARTINEZ DIAZ
ESCUDERO SANCHEZ
BUJALANCE LARA
RAMOS MARTINEZ
REGUEIRO FLORES
RODRIGUEZ VILCHEZ
ROMERO MIGUENS
ROYO GARCIA
SANCHEZ FEREZ
SANCHEZ GARCIA
TORRECILLAS ALARCOS
UBEROS GOMEZ
VERA MARIN
VIERA MEDINA
ANTUNEZ GRAGERA
ARIAS HIDALGO
BURGUERA MARTINEZ
CALVET NAVARRO
CANO BARREIRO
CARBALLO DOMINGUEZ
DIAZ PEREZ
DOCON JIMENEZ
DOMINGUEZ MARQUEZ
ESTEVEZ LOPEZ
FLORES ESCAMEZ
GAJATE BONILLA
GALIAN GARCIA
GARCIA MARTINEZ
GARCIA MENDEZ
GARCIA ORTIZ
GARCIA TORRES

20190612_GTA

Nombre
ANA MARIA
SUSANA
JOSE IGNACIO
JULIA
JESUS
ANA TERESA
CAROLINA

MARIA DE LOS DESA

ENCARNACION
REGINA

ANA MARIA
PAULA MARIA
MARIA DOLORES
JOSE MANUEL
MARIA DEL MAR
OLGA MARIA
ROSA MARIA
LOURDES
HELGA

INES

ANTONIO
MARIA EUGENIA
JAIME

TAMARA

LIDIA

ABRAHAM
JORGE

MARIA JOSE
MARCOS SAMUEL
MANUEL ANGEL
MIRIAM

MARIA FLORA
ALMUDENA
DAVID

MARIA AMANI
MARIA JOSEFA
RAFAEL
ENCARNACION
BEGONA

MARIA DEL MAR
MARIA DEL PILAR
MARIANO
LAURA

ELENA

MARIA LUISA
ADRIAN
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MINISTERIO
DE JUSTICIA

BOLSA DE TRABAJO

GERENCIA TERRITORIAL DE
MURCIA
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Cupo Orden

N 286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
312
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
325
326
327
328
329
330
331
332
333
334
336
337
338

2 2222222222 2222222222222222222222222222222222

jueves, 8 de abril de 2021

Dni
*EX*8637
**k%%2218
*Ek%%1246
**k%%2038
*Ek%%2840
**k%%3826
**k%¥%3193
**k%%3839
****6901
**%%¥6080
*EXX0497
**k%%3534
**k*¥%3533
*EX*X5865
**%%0293
**%%3310
*E**5683
**%%9615
**%%8516
**k%%2313
*E**6821
**k%*4116
**k*%¥6984
****9685
****8721
****0298
****4670
****8902
****2792
****2946
****7949
****2596
****0583
****0404
****2669

Apellidos
GONZALEZ AGUILAR
GONZALEZ GABARRON

GONZALEZ GARCIA POGGIO

GONZALEZ SOLER
HENALES MARTINEZ
HERVAS GALLEGO
LEDRO ORTIZ

LEYVA DE LA HIZ
LLAMAS RICO

LOPEZ FERNANDEZ
LOPEZ VALDIVIA
LOPEZ VERDU

LOPEZ VERDU
LORENZO ACOSTA
LORENZO GONZALEZ
LORENZO MARTIN
MARQUINA TEMPLADO
MARTINEZ AVILA
MARTINEZ GARCIA
MATA CHACON
MEGIAS PALACIOS
MORALES PINAR
MORENO LOPEZ
MOYANO RUSSI
NAVARRO MARTINEZ
ORTIZ HERNANDEZ
PELLUS LOPEZ

PEREZ LUBEIRO

PINO MARTIN

POVEDA YESTE

PUCHE MARTINEZ
TUDELA LOPEZ
MARTINEZ GUILLAMON
SANCHEZ HERNANDEZ
ONTANON TIMON
AZOR MUNOZ
ROMERO ROJAS
FERNANDEZ NICOLAS
ACUNA PINO

RUBIO MONTEAGUDO
DIAZ UBEDA

MECA SANCHEZ
RODRIGUEZ ACEVEDO
FUENTE CARRAMOLINO
GONZALEZ RODRIGUEZ
MURNOZ LEAL

20190612_GTA

Nombre

MARIA DEL CARMEN

SILVIA

CARMEN MARIA

MARIA CONSUELO

MARIA JOSE
ANGELA

MARIA ESTEFANIA

DENIA OLGA

MARIA DEL MAR

AGUEDA

MARIA DEL MAR NOE

ANGELA
MARIA

JUAN DE DIOS
ESTEFANIA
JUAN
LORENA

MARIA ASUNCION

ROCIO
ALEXANDRE
CARMEN LUCIA
JESSICA

MARIA ENCARNACION

JUAN JOSE
JESUS
PURIFICACION
MARIA JOSE
SUSANA
LAURA
SANDRA
ELIANE
SILVANA
CELIA

JUAN

ELENA
ISABEL
MARIA SILVIA
PILAR

NOELIA

JUAN
VICTORIA
CONCEPCION
MIRIAM
SERGIO DE LA
CESAR MANUEL
OLGA

Pagina3de8



MINISTERIO
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BOLSA DE TRABAJO

GERENCIA TERRITORIAL DE

MURCIA
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Cupo Orden
339
340
341
342
343
344
345
346
347
348
349
350
351
352
353
354
355
356
357
358
359
360
361
362
363
364
365
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[
Yo

jueves, 8 de abril de 2021

Dni
****5693
****4909
****4313
****7241
****9277
****8408
****2588
****4799
****6037
****1682
**k*%7456
***%5576
**k%%0822
**%*6303
*Ek%%1852
**k%%2893
*EXXA697
**k%%2110
**%¥%¥9960
*EX%0207
**k%%0231
**%%3100
*Ek%%09827
*k*%2481
*EX*5483
**%%8610
*%k%%2926
**k%%8496
**k%%0283
*E**6053
***%5736
**%%1000
*EkX%8291
**k*%6719
**k%%0957
*Ek*%5311

Apellidos
PULIDO GONZALEZ
LOPEZ MARTINEZ
TOVAR MULLOR
CABRERA PARRA
GARCIA SANCHEZ
IBANEZ PEREZ
OLIVER PEREZ
CALVO ERRANDO
TAMAYO MIELES
LARA ANDARIAS
RUIZ PEREZ
SANCHEZ FERNANDEZ
ALONSO PEREZ
MANTE PASCASIO
ROMAN ROMAN
SANCHEZ EGEA
SEMPER BALLESTER
TORRES MARTINEZ
CRUZ COSME
CANET MOGORT
ROMERO HERRERA
SANZ REBOLLO
CANTERO NICOLAS
GRIS JODAR
VIZCAINO MARTINEZ
CARCELES PIMENTEL
JIMENEZ COMINO
VALCARCEL DE LAIGLESIA
VAZQUEZ RASTOLL
VAZQUEZ SANCHEZ
DOMINGUEZ GUIRADO
FUENTES LOPEZ
GARCIA ALONSO
GONZALEZ GARCIA
MARIN ORTIZ
MORILLAS ASENSIO
MUNOZ LOPEZ
NAVARRO BIEDMA
PASTOR MONDEJAR
PIQUIN VALLEDOR
ZAMORA CIUDAD
ALONSO RUIZ
HERNANDO CARRATALA
MIRETE GALLEGO
PEYRO SEBASTIAN
MARIN LOPEZ

20190612_GTA

Nombre
ANA
ANGELA
BEATRIZ PAULA
FRANCISCA
ANTONIO
MARIA ISABEL
LOURDES
MARIA
KATHERINE LISSETTE
YOLANDA
ALBA
MONICA
ANA
ANA
ASCENSION
SONIA
ELENA
TAMARA
MARIO DE LA
LARA
MATIAS
LUIS FELIPE
MARIA DE LOS ANGEL
MARIA
ANA BELEN
GONZALO
CLARA MARIA
MARIA JESUS
ANA ADELA
PATRICIA
MARGARITA
ANTONIO MANUEL
MARIA CRISTINA
MARIA DOLORES
JOSE ANTONIO
ANGELES
ANA
PAULA
PILAR
MARIA JOSEFA
SARA
JOSE MARIA
VERONICA
CLARA
ELISA
RAQUEL
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MINISTERIO
DE JUSTICIA

BOLSA DE TRABAJO

GERENCIA TERRITORIAL DE

MURCIA

DISPONIBLES EN GESTION PROCESAL Y ADMINISTRATIVA

Cupo Orden
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
48
49
50
51
52
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68

D XV XXV XXV XHXV XX XV XV XWXV XPX®XXPX®X®XHPXV®XHX®XPXV®XPXI®OV$®$O$®O$®TO$® XV XV XHOV$V® XD XV XXXV XXV XIV®XIO®$®XIOV®XIO®$®IHODXOV®XDOV®DXOV®OV®DOV® DD OO0 DD

jueves, 8 de abril de 2021

Dni
****5279
****7050
****0952
****8270
****0124
****1496
****3634
****9576
****7036
****8798
****5658
****1798
****6550
****7172
****0651
****9010
****7718
****0769
****2730
****0622
****9671
****0593
****2285
****4755
****1726
****7786
****3118
****1591
****1708
****2923
****0086
****5923
****3572
****1199
****2407
****1360
****5369
****5977
****3811
****6083
****8109
****8110
****8620
****4720
****4289
****8629

Apellidos
MOLINA MARTINEZ
HURTADO AGUILAR
JORQUERA CORTIJOS
ROJAS RIOS
SANCHEZ GARCIA
SERRANO CAMPILLO
BECERRIL MARTIN
GRANJA RODRIGUEZ
MARTIN LINDE
MARTINEZ CARBONELL
MELCHOR DOMINGUEZ
MONTORO MARTINEZ
NAVARRO ALCARAZ
SERRANO GOMEZ
SORIANO RINCON
CALLE ROSELL
DELGADO LUCENA
GOMEZ GONZALEZ
GOMEZ ROVIRA
IGLESIAS DE TORRES
MADRID JUAREZ
OLEAGA CARUS
RAMIREZ LAGUNA
RODRIGUEZ PUERTAS
RUIZ NUNEZ
VALVERDE VICO
GONZALEZ FERNANDEZ
MACIAS GUERRERO
MARTINEZ LEAL
MARTINEZ LOMBARDIA
PIQUERAS GARCIA
LOZANO GARCIA
PAZ ROMERO
RODRIGUEZ DURANTEZ
RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ
RUIZ CLEMENTE
SANCHEZ CONESA
SOLOMANDO PINEDA
TINEO BLANCO
VARO CABELLO
VAZQUEZ GUTIERREZ
VAZQUEZ GUTIERREZ
VELASCO PEREZ
ALVAREZ NIETO
AMOR HERRERA
ANTON CASTELLO

20190612_GTA

Nombre
ANTONIO
ANA MARIA
ANA
MARIA DEL CARMEN
DIANA
SILVIA
THOMAS OLIVER
ALBA
MARIA CRISTINA
PATRICIA
MARIA DEL ROCIO
MARTA
ANTONIO
JUAN
CLARA
JUANA
MARIA DE LA VICTORI
MARIA EUGENIA
PABLO JOSE
ELENA
DOLORES
ERIK
SARA
CAROLINA
ANA BELEN
MARIA LUISA
MARIA MERCEDES
SANDRA
JAVIER
AINHOA
CARMEN
MARIA DEL ROCIO
MARIA ELENA DE
CESAR
BORJA
ALBA
MARIA HERMINIA
PILAR
MARIA ISABEL
CRISTINA MARIA
ALEJANDRA MARIA
EVA MARIA
LAURA
MARIA DEL MAR
SONIA DEL
VICENTE
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MINISTERIO
DE JUSTICIA

BOLSA DE TRABAJO

GERENCIA TERRITORIAL DE

MURCIA

DISPONIBLES EN GESTION PROCESAL Y ADMINISTRATIVA

Cupo Orden
69
71
72
73
74
75
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

D XV XXV XXV XHXV XX XV XV XWXV XPX®XXPX®X®XHPXV®XHX®XPXV®XPXI®OV$®$O$®O$®TO$® XV XV XHOV$V® XD XV XXXV XXV XIV®XIO®$®XIOV®XIO®$®IHODXOV®XDOV®DXOV®OV®DOV® DD OO0 DD

jueves, 8 de abril de 2021

Dni
****0850
****1234
****6079
****7386
****2419
****9417
****9618
****4572
****2764
****2639
****9488
****6030
****8331
****6810
****8320
****0101
****4749
****9199
****8593
****8225
****3709
****0182
****8245
****8283
****1004
****8835
****1167
****7404
****1209
****7403
****4750
****1256
****2434
****0550
****5779
****7060
****0541
****0714
****7617
****4898
****6699
****4459
****7615
****1958
****1918
****3181

Apellidos
BAUTISTA NIETO
BLANCO MARTIN
BLANCO SOTO
CARDENAS HIDALGO
CASADO CESPEDOSA
COBOS SANCHEZ
DOLERA PENALVER
DOMINGUEZ CASADO
ESCRIBANO ARTES
ESCRIBANO GARCIA
ESPINOLA TEJERA
ESPINOSA GONZALEZ
FERNANDEZ ALVES
FERNANDEZ MARTINEZ
FERNANDEZ MORENO
FERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ
FERNANDEZ SELLES
FERRER SIRVENT
FIDALGO TORRES
GALDON ORTIZ
GARCIA BAIXAULI
GARCIA GARCIA
GARCIA LOPEZ
GARCIA MARTIN
GOMEZ RAMIREZ
GONZALEZ MUNOZ
IBARRA LIARTE
IGLESIAS PERIANES
JIMENEZ BIEDMA
LOPEZ PEREZ
LOPEZ PEREZ
LOPEZ TORRES
MALDONADO LOPEZ
MARIN DE LA FUENTE
MOLINA GOMEZ
MORENO CAMBRONERO
OSETE LAIZ
PEREZ FUENTES
PRIETO RODRIGUEZ
IBANEZ TORRES
MOYA MARIN
VALENZUELA POZO
BOTANA GOMEZ
IZQUIERDO FERRANDO
HERNANDEZ SANCHEZ
MOTOS BUENDIA

20190612_GTA

Nombre
DOLORES
FRANCISCO
PAULA
ELENA
EVA MARIA
TANIA
ANTONIO
ANA
ISABEL MARIA
JULIA MARIA
MARIA DEL PILAR
MARIA DEL MAR
BRIAN
ENRIQUE
MARINA
ISABEL
DAVID
PABLO
LETICIA
MARIA DEL CARMEN
DIANA INMACULADA
MARTA
VERONICA MARIA
ISABEL
CLAUDIA JEANETTE
DESIREE MARIA
MARTA
CRISTINA
ANA DEL ROCIO
IRENE
MARIA INMACULADA
GEMMA RITA
ISABEL MARIA
ANTONIO
LIDIA
VERONICA
MARIA DOLORES
MARIA ANGELES
ALBERTO
ANA BELEN
JUANA ANTONIA
MARIA DEL CARMEN
RAQUEL
LIDIA
FATIMA
FUENSANTA SONIA
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MINISTERIO
DE JUSTICIA

BOLSA DE TRABAJO

GERENCIA TERRITORIAL DE
MURCIA
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Cupo Orden
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
127
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
138
139
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167

D XV XXV XXV XHXV XX XV XV XWXV XPX®XXPX®X®XHPXV®XHX®XPXV®XPXI®OV$®$O$®O$®TO$® XV XV XHOV$V® XD XV XXXV XXV XIV®XIO®$®XIOV®XIO®$®IHODXOV®XDOV®DXOV®OV®DOV® DD OO0 DD

jueves, 8 de abril de 2021

Dni
****5017
****9091
****3183
****9972
****2784
****6872
****9782
****6412
****2936
****8089
*kXX8477
**E*%5011
**k%%8319
*E%%4150
*Ekx%1843
**k*%2551
**%%9102
**%%5491
**%%¥0880
*EX*4631
**k%%1469
*EX%2229
*E**8463
**k%¥%¥5159
****6808
**k%%9271
**%¥%9931
**%%6500
**k%%8307
****5603
**k%%9047
**k%%6187
*EkX*0144
**%%1006
**k%%2991
*E%%1909

Apellidos
VERDU PALOMARES
BOTELLA ORTEGA
LOPEZ GUILLEN
MITTELBRUM GARCIA
ROBLEDO SUAREZ
RUIZ ANDRES
SANCHEZ VIVANCOS
VILCHES PINEDA
CANO LOZANO
GARCIA CASADO
GONZALEZ PEREZ
JOVELLS TORNE
MONTOYA SANCHEZ
MORENO SERRANO
RUIZ BARBA
SAMPER SOTO
SAURA HERNANDEZ
UCLES MIRAS
URIBE VILLAPLANA
CALVO GARCIA
MACIAS FERNANDEZ
MORENO GARCIA
BAUZA LEON
RAMIREZ ALVAREZ
RENAU MEDINA
RODRIGUEZ FERNANDEZ
SAURA FERNANDEZ
ALONSO SERNA
GUILLEN VILLORIA
GONZALEZ GARCIA
SIMON CASANOVA
CARRENO GARCIA
MARTINEZ DOMINGUEZ
RODRIGUEZ CALVETE
RODRIGUEZ GIJON
RODRIGUEZ SALGADO
RUIZ DE LA CHICA
SANCHEZ TORRALBA
SANCHEZ TUDELA
SUAREZ VAZQUEZ
VALERO MENDOZA
AGUILAR MARTIN
ALVAREZ FERNANDEZ
ANDUJAR CINTADO
BELLVER PORTA
BENET CANO

20190612_GTA

Nombre
MARIA DEL CARMEN
MIRIAM
MARIA DEL PILAR
FRANCISCO
LUCIA
ELISA
LAURA
NATALIA
CECILIA
CRISTINA
JOSE MARIA
LAURA
MARIA TERESA
NOEMI
JUAN
MARIA DOLORES
MARIA JOSE
MARIA
MARIA DEL MAR
ANA ELENA
MONTSERRAT
RUBEN
ELENA GLORIA
MARIA DEL ROCIO
ALICIA
TAMARA
MARIA DOLORES
MARIA
TAMARA
ANA
MARIA DOLORES
MARIA JOSE
NATALIA
NURIA
FRANCISCO JOSE
DANIEL
PAULA
LAURA
SUSANA
NURIA
MARIA PILAR
MARIA SOLEDAD
ELBA
JOSE ANTONIO
MIRYAM
CRISTINA
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MINISTERIO
DE JUSTICIA
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GERENCIA TERRITORIAL DE
MURCIA
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Cupo Orden
168
169
170
171
172

D XV XV XNV XD

jueves, 8 de abril de 2021

Dni

Apellidos
BERMEJO BORONDO
BORRERO GALLEGO
CADENAS MARTINEZ
CANEGO NAVIO
FLOR GARCIA

20190612_GTA

Nombre
MARIA DEL PILAR
CONSUELO
SONIA
BORJA
NURIA
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